## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

prasad

\xBxCxD uantity

> 16.0 24.0 32.0 12. 28. 28.

	o. – site bills	-11201	Annual Control of the		site bills		1.1.	1	
regist		1001		Regist	er	12			
	oany Name:	M.R.M.	L. P.	Site:			3-M-	P.	
Name	e of Contractor	Dillo	Ranjan	· Swai	jw.				
Natur	re of work	Corre-	cultiv	na tado	& in	B-810	ode-		
Work	done	From Date		191/22	1.1.0	Date	16-0	2-22-	
Sl.	Villa/Flat/block no	o. Qty.	Ra			Amount		Contractors bill no	
No.		1						DIII IIO	
1.	Terrace Com w	ting	16	300	Nos	4,8	00		1
2.		4"0	24	275	nòs	6,6	00		+
3.		3"	32	250	Nos	8,0	00		+
4.	OH.T. Touts B	Sew 4"	12	350	Nos		200		+
5.	Cellar dur	A.5"	28	300	rów	-81	400		-
6.		4"	28.	275	Nos	7,	700		$\dashv$
7.						39	700		$\dashv$
8.									
9.									$\dashv$
10.			15						
11.		Total:					700	1	
Bill	required	□ YES	☑NO.	G	ST bill red	quired		S ZNO.	
Mea	surement &	Requi	ired		leasureme			closed	
estir	nate sheet:	□ Not r	☐ Not required		estimate sheet:			ot enclosed	
PO/	PO/WO no.			PO/WO date:					
Remarks: Cose cutting work in B-Block from 15							3		
Remains. (050-CWH) WOOK IN DONAL COMPLETE								Dotalo	
Texace, JOHT of cellux: work completed									
Apı	proved by Project	Appr	Approved by Design Team			Approved by M.D.			
Dat	proved by Project e: 22/02/1	2 1/	Date	:			Date:		
Sig			Sign	:			Sign:		our bille bille

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.



Company Name:		MRMLLP			A	Approved by Kamprasau	<b>Kamprasau</b>	
Project:		Gulmohar Residency			100	Sign:		
Work Description:		Core Cutting in Terrace ,OHT, Cellar						
Prepared By		Srinivas N						
Contractor Name:		Dilip Ranjan						
Date:								
			A	В	С	D	E=AxBxCxD	-
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units
1	B-block	Core Cutting in Toilets, Utility & Balcony						
	Terrace Water Proofing	5" core cutting for 4" pipe in slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	16.00		no's
	I m pose	4" core cutting for 3" pipe in slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	24.00	24.00 no's	) no's
		3" core cutting for 2" pipe in slab	1.00					nos
	OUT Tanks	4" core cutting for 3" pipe in Beams	1.00	_				12.00 1108
	Callar Ducts	5" core cutting for 4" pipe in slab	1.00					20.00 20'5
	Court Prices	4" core cutting for 3" pipe in slab	1.00	0 1.00	1.00	28.00		20.00
								-

Company N	Name:	MRMLLP		A	proved by:	Ramb	Prasad	-
Project:		Gulmohar Residency		Si	gn:	-		-
Work Desc	ription:	Core Cutting in Terrace ,OHT, Cellar				-		-
Contactor 1	Name:	Dilip Ranjan				-		
Prepared E	Ву	Srinivas N						
Date:								
C N-	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rat	te	Amount	
S No.	B-block	Core Cutting in Toilets, Utility & Balcony				_		
1	Terrace Water		16.00	no's	300	0.00	4,800.00	
	Proofing Purpose	5" core cutting for 4" pipe in slab	24.00	no's	275	5.00	6,600.00	
		4" core cutting for 3" pipe in slab	32.00	no's	25	0.00	8,000.00	)
		3" core cutting for 2" pipe in slab	12.00	no's	35	0.00	4,200.00	-
		4" core cutting for 3" pipe in Beams	28.00	no's	30	00.00	8,400.0	0
		5" core cutting for 4" pipe in slab	28.00	no	s	275	7,700.0	0
		4" core cutting for 3" pipe in slab	20.00				39,700.0	00

## Bill for Labour Charges

Dilip Ranjan, uppal, Hyderabad.

Date:22-02-22

In favor of:

MRMall apur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards:

Core Cutting.

Allowances For Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards core cutting work done in B Block Terrace, OHT and Cellar in B-block.  Total Amount = 39700/-  Work done from date 12-01-2022 to date 16-02-2022	Rs. 15,880/-

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Rupees Only.

Sign: Dilik Ranjan

## **Allowances For Equipment**

Dilip Ranjan, uppal, Hyderabad.

Date:22-02-22

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

**Project / Site:** 

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Core Cutting.

**Towards:** 

Allowances For Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards core cutting work done in B Block Terrace, OHT and Cellar in B-block.  Total Amount = 39700/- Work done from date 12-01-2022 to date 16-02-2022	Rs. 15,880/-

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Rupees Only.

Sign: Dilte Ranian

## Bill for Labour Charges

Dilip Ranjan, uppal, Hyderabad.

Date:22-02-22

In favor of:

Project / Site:

Type of Work: Location:

Towards:

Gulmohar Residency MRMallapurLLP

Mallapur

Core Cutting.

Allowances For Equipment

Amount	Rs. 15,880/-	-
	Description  Brief description of work done: Towards core cutting work done in B Block Terrace, OHT and Cellar in B-work done in B Block Terrace,	block. Total Amount = 39700/- Work done from date 12-01-2022 to date 16-02-2022
	S No.	

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Rupees Only.

Ranjan Sign: Green